      LED DESIGN INNOVATION
              CATALOGUE 2020
éclairage Led technique / musées - magasins
email  :  patrick.faggian@sfr.fr
tel :  06.11.50.82.02
site web : www.led-design-innovation.com
Optical
Accessories

h(m)
160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
4103
1824
1026
656.5
16412
6°
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO010-01-830N006W   471 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 6°
EN-TLO010-01-840N006W 506 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 6°
Led
Current
700mA
700mA

h(m)
160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
663.6
294.9
165.9
106.2
2655
Eye comfortable design Very reliable joint Cat outline
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO020-11-830N015W   1863 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO020-11-840N015W 1940 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO020-11-830N024W   1954 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO020-11-840N024W 1973 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 24°
Led
Current
520mA
520mA
520mA
520mA
EN-TLO020-11-830N038W   1968 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO020-11-840N038W 1987 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 38°
EN-TLO020-11-830N060W   1902 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO020-11-840N060W 1921 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 60°
520mA
520mA
520mA
520mA
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO025-11-830N015W   2245 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO025-11-840N015W 2338 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO025-11-830N024W   2355 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO025-11-840N024W 2378 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 24°
Led
Current
600mA
600mA
600mA
600mA
EN-TLO025-11-830N038W   2345 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO025-11-840N038W 2368 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 38°
EN-TLO025-11-830N060W   2265 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO025-11-840N060W 2287 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 60°
600mA
600mA
600mA
600mA
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO030-11-830N015W   2696 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO030-11-840N015W 2723 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO030-11-830N024W   2841 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO030-11-840N024W 2899 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 24°
Led
Current
730mA
730mA
730mA
730mA
EN-TLO030-11-830N038W   2873 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO030-11-840N038W 2902 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 38°
EN-TLO030-11-830N060W   2741 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO030-11-840N060W 2769 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 60°
730mA
730mA
730mA
730mA

h(m)
160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
951.6
423.0
237.9
152.3
3807
12° 24° 36° 60°
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO010-21-830N012W   944 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 12°
EN-TLO010-21-840N012W 974 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 12°
EN-TLO010-21-830N036W   946 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 36°
EN-TLO010-21-840N036W 976 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 36°
Led
Current
250mA
250mA
250mA
250mA
TRACK LIGHT    OVEGA    PREMIUM
EN-TLO010-21-830N024W   935 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO010-21-840N024W 964 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 24°
250mA
250mA
1
5

Φ60
1
5
9
1
3
6
2
0
1
Φ60
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO015-21-830N012W   1278 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 12°
EN-TLO015-21-840N012W 1318 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 12°
EN-TLO015-21-830N036W   1295 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 36°
EN-TLO015-21-840N036W 1335 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 36°
Led
Current
350mA
350mA
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO015-21-830N024W   1278 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO015-21-840N024W 1318 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 24°
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO010-21-830N060W   937 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO010-21-840N060W 966 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 60°
250mA
250mA
EN-TLO015-21-830N060W
Welcome to contact sales@encore-tech.com, ask for latest IES files.
1283 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO015-21-840N060W 1323 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 60°
350mA
350mA
D(cm)
93.13

160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
1391
618.2
347.7
222.6
5564
Honeycomb Filter
Cross Louver
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO020-21-830N015W   2417 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO020-21-840N015W 2544 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO020-21-830N024W   2430 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO020-21-840N024W 2557 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 24°
Led
Current
520mA
520mA
520mA
520mA
EN-TLO020-21-830N038W   2522 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO020-21-840N038W 2654 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 38°
EN-TLO025-21-830N015W   2747 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 15°
520mA
520mA
600mA
EN-TLO025-21-840N015W 2892 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO025-21-830N024W   2796 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO025-21-840N024W 2943 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 24°
600mA
600mA
600mA
EN-TLO025-21-830N038W   2884 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO025-21-840N038W 3036 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 38°
EN-TLO030-21-830N015W   3137 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 15°
600mA
600mA
730mA
EN-TLO030-21-840N015W 3302 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO030-21-830N024W   3079 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO030-21-840N024W 3242 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 24°
730mA
730mA
730mA
EN-TLO030-21-830N038W   3226 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO030-21-840N038W 3396 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 38°
730mA
730mA
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)

EN-TLO020-21-830N015W   1823 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO020-21-840N015W 1898 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO020-21-830N024W   1717 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 24°
EN-TLO020-21-840N024W 1790 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 24°
Led
Current
520mA
520mA
520mA
520mA
EN-TLO020-21-830N038W   1744 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 38°
EN-TLO020-21-840N038W 1810 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 38°
520mA
520mA
TRACK LIGHT    OVEGA    PREMIUM
EN-TLO020-21-830N018W   2420 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 18°
EN-TLO020-21-840N018W 2547 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 18°
520mA
520mA
EN-TLO025-21-830N018W   2758 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 18°600mA
EN-TLO025-21-840N018W 2903 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 18°600mA
EN-TLO030-21-830N018W   3150 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 18°730mA
EN-TLO030-21-840N018W 3315 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 18°730mA
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)

5
h(m)
160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
288.8
128.4
72.2
46.2
1155
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO010-31-830N015W   524 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO010-31-840N015W 541 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 15°
EN-TLO010-31-830N045W   695 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 45°
EN-TLO010-31-840N045W 716 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 45°
Led
Current
250mA
250mA
250mA
250mA
EN-TLO015-31-830N015W   984 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 15°
EN-TLO015-31-840N015W 1014 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 15°
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO015-31-830N045W   1254 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 45°
EN-TLO015-31-840N045W 1293 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 45°
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO010-31-830N015W
TRACK LIGHT    OVEGA    BEAM ANGLE ADJUSTABLE

1
8
9
1
5
8
2
3
2
72
84
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO020-31-830N025W   1834 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 25°
EN-TLO020-31-840N025W 1853 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 25°
EN-TLO020-31-830N060W   2068 lm20 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO020-31-840N060W 2089 lm20 W 80+ 4000K 60°
Led
Current
520mA
520mA
520mA
520mA
EN-TLO025-31-830N025W   1900 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 25°
EN-TLO025-31-840N025W 1919 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 25°
600mA
600mA
EN-TLO025-31-830N060W   2090 lm25 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO025-31-840N060W 2111 lm25 W 80+ 4000K 60°
600mA
600mA
EN-TLO030-31-830N025W   2114 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 25°
EN-TLO030-31-840N025W 2136 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 25°
730mA
730mA
EN-TLO030-31-830N060W   2421 lm30 W 80+ 3000K 60°
EN-TLO030-31-840N060W 2445 lm30 W 80+ 4000K 60°
730mA
730mA
EN-TLO020-31-830N025W
Order info. Luminous

5
h(m)
160° 60°
30° 30°
0°
E(lx)
422.7
187.9
105.7
67.6
1691
Order info. Luminous
Flux(lm)
         Power CRI CCT Beam Angle
(°)
EN-TLO010-41-830N020W   457 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 20°
EN-TLO010-41-840N020W 491 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 20°
EN-TLO010-41-830N030W   466 lm10 W 80+ 3000K 30°
EN-TLO010-41-840N030W 501 lm10 W 80+ 4000K 30°
Led
Current
200mA
200mA
200mA
200mA
EN-TLO015-41-830N020W   850 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 20°
EN-TLO015-41-840N020W 914 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 20°
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO015-41-830N030W   853 lm15 W 80+ 3000K 30°
EN-TLO015-41-840N030W 917 lm15 W 80+ 4000K 30°
350mA
350mA
EN-TLO010-41-830N020W
EN-TLO010-41